

CNR No.MHWR010002182026.

Order below Exh.6 in Criminal Appeal No.22/2026.

Prakash Ramaji Dhopate

Vs.

Bharat Zitruji Hatekar and other

Order

Other side to say.

Dated : 04/02/2026.

Sessions Judge,
Wardha.